Government of India
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre
Personnel Division
Recruitment Section-Il

Advertisement No : 01/2019(R-l)
Post Code : DR/01
Post : Work Assistant/A

DECLARATION OF RESULT, CUT-OFF MARKS AND ANSWER KEY OF
STAGE-1 (PRELIMINARY TEST)

The candidates appeared in Stage-1 (Preliminary Test) and screened-in for
Stage-2 (Advanced Test) for the post of Work Assistant/A will be informed through
their registered e-mail IDs. The category-wise cut-off marks are indicated below:

Sl. No Category Cut-off mark
1 General 138
2 EWS 135
3 OBC 134
4 SC 137
5 ST 128
6 PWD 117

Answer key for Stage-1 (Preliminary Test) held on 21.02.2021 is given below:

Question Version | Version | Version | Version
No. A B C D
1 A C A A
2 D D B B
3 B B C A
4 C B C A
5 A A B C
6 C C C D
7 B B B B
8 C C C C
9 C C A B
10 A D C C

Page 1 0of 3



Version

Version

Version

Version

Question

No.

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Page 2 of 3



Question Version | Version | Version | Version
No. A B C D
41 C C C D
42 D A B C
43 D C C C
44 B B B B
45 C C D C
46 D B C A
47 D C A B
48 A C A B
49 C B B D
50 A A A C

1
x
x
x

1

Page 3 of 3



