Government of India Bhabha Atomic Research Centre Personnel Division Recruitment Section-II

Advertisement No: 01/2019(R-II)
Post Code: DR/01
Work Assista

: Work Assistant/A Post

DECLARATION OF RESULT, CUT-OFF MARKS AND ANSWER KEY OF STAGE-1 (PRELIMINARY TEST)

The candidates appeared in Stage-1 (Preliminary Test) and screened-in for Stage-2 (Advanced Test) for the post of Work Assistant/A will be informed through their registered e-mail IDs. The category-wise cut-off marks are indicated below:

SI. No.	Category	Cut-off mark	
1	General	138	
2	EWS	135	
3	OBC	134	
4	SC	137	
5	ST	128	
6	PWD	117	

Answer key for Stage-1 (Preliminary Test) held on 21.02.2021 is given below:

Question No.	Version A	Version B	Version C	Version D
1	Α	С	Α	Α
2	D	D	В	В
3	В	В	С	Α
4	С	В	С	Α
5	Α	Α	В	С
6	С	С	С	D
7	В	В	В	В
8	С	С	С	С
9	С	С	Α	В
10	А	D	С	С

Question No.	Version A	Version B	Version C	Version D
11	С	Α	С	Α
12	В	D	D	С
13	С	В	D	С
14	В	С	В	В
15	D	Α	С	С
16	С	С	D	Α
17	Α	В	D	С
18	Α	С	Α	В
19	В	С	С	D
20	Α	Α	Α	Α
21	С	С	D	Α
22	D	В	С	С
23	В	С	С	Α
24	В	В	В	D
25	Α	D	С	D
26	С	С	Α	С
27	В	Α	В	В
28	С	Α	В	D
29	С	В	D	D
30	D	Α	С	С
31	Α	Α	Α	С
32	В	С	D	Α
33	С	Α	В	С
34	С	D	С	В
35	В	D	А	С
36	С	С	С	В
37	В	В	В	С
38	С	D	С	С
39	Α	D	С	В
40	С	С	Α	А

Question No.	Version A	Version B	Version C	Version D
41	С	С	С	D
42	D	Α	В	С
43	D	С	С	O
44	В	В	В	В
45	С	С	D	С
46	D	В	С	Α
47	D	С	Α	В
48	А	С	Α	В
49	С	В	В	D
50	А	А	Α	С